WCUSBCA Youth (Male & Female) Averages - Season 2016-17

Name
Abbruzzese, Joseph
Adair, Brendan J

Adair, Jonathan
Aguilar, Julio

Aguilar, Nelson
Ahern, Nick

Albano, Xavier
Angelori, Alyssa
Antonio, Nathias
Aponte, Emmanuel S
Aybar, Oscar

Baez, Danyel
Barbieri, Johnny
Batista, David
Battista, Lorenzo
Bauer, Matthew
Belvedere, Max
Berrios-Serrano, Miguel
Borromeo, Andrew
Bowles, Douglas P
Branca, William L
Brown, Christopher, Jr
Camacho, Anthony
Camacho, Jonathan N
Carpanzano, David F
Carpanzano, Juan E

Carter, Vaughn
Casado, Emanuel
Castaneda, Samira A
Cavallo, Vincent D
Chaparro, Daniel
Chen, Patrick, Jr
Chiesa, Molly E
Chipman, Samantha L
Cirillo, Paul M
Clayton-Smith, Mehki
Colletti, Emily

Colletti, Jason
Colletti, Samantha
Collins, Brandon C
Collins, Bryce J
Conway, Peter
Corradino, Elizabeth
Crawford, Christopher
Cruz, Allyson

Cruz, Sincere
Cunningham, Thomas
Daly, Dylan

D'Angelo, Michael
Delgreco, Linda
Digiacomo, Robert A
DiPierro, Ryan

National ID
16-122485
8997-14895
8997-14895
11-763432
16-122402
16-122406
16-46981
8997-19356
11-209595
16-100115
11-128117
16-123167
16-123165
15-74804
16-122386
16-46976
16-122354
11-591258
16-122376
16-122309
8997-17576
8997-14901
16-122460
15-195786
11-425304
11-425312
11-281305
11-281305
15-190084
16-122392
11-699970
8997-19011
7914-8258
16-122483
15-139474
11-324223
11-395679
6296-1614
16-96568
11-691078
16-96566
6361-3426
8997-14143
16-146696
15-140726
8997-15928
11-699949
15-74670
11-285250
11-534867
16-133445
6361-3884
11-101632
11-121962

Average
140R

135R
121R
109R
82R
97R
95R
195R
135R
59R
124R
133R
147R
106R
97R
62R
116R
159R
69R
164R
165R
169R
103R
49R
126R
144R
181R
170R
146R
108R
124R
189R
55R
133R
192R
117R
196R
169R
55R
80R
46R
207R
143R
131R
77R
200R
85R
45R
195R
121R
152R
104R
164R
183R

Games
25
120
23
93
23
26
72
33
60
75
54
25
26
63
34
90
22
75
26
33
33
63
30
54
48
45
31
36
53
34
40
24
64
31
71
116
39
67
38
48
55
41
47
56
29
64
63
44
36
53
57
59
44
112



Diprinzio, Daniel M
Dominguez, Ciyara
Edo, Jeremiah
Ehrlich, Jason P
Ellison, Tylell
Endres, Justin R
English, Ej

Evans, Julian O
Eybers, Sean

Fandel, Sean R
Figura, Anthony

Filmore, Lowkwong
Fiscella, Luke
Fiscella, Victor
Floyd-Fuller, Xavier
Fowler, Thomas J
Francis, Ryan
Frankenthaler, Adam
Fusca, Michele A
Galinski, Dallas
Gallichio, Gavin
Gatling, Charles

Geller, Jared
Gomez, Jayden
Gonzalez, Noah
Grandison, Devin
Guadagnolo, Matthew
Halperin, David M
Halperin, Jake S
Harris, Kea R
Harris, Michael J, Jr
Hector, Jonathan C
Hector, Joshua A
Holley, Jaysen
Hyatt, Tiffany-Ann E
lacovetta, Jonathan
lannace, Gianluca
Iglesias, Rhianna
Kalten, Robert
Kara, Austin S
Kasper, Jessica A
Kelly, Jack

Kelly, Nina M
Kersten, Peter
Kirrane, Nicholas
Kosar, Anthony
Kosar, Isabella
Kosar, Lorenzo
Kowaleski, Dylan
Kuttruf, Zach W
Leahy, Kyle
Limekiller, Jonathan
Lofton, Aaliya
Lopez, Ariel

8997-13946
16-119664
16-119682
11-279199
11-297875

8997-13947
11-610474
15-105416
11-534875
11-534875
11-691086
11-425308
11-425308
16-119661
11-525495
11-525498
11-691042
16-143402
11-395689

8997-15537

8997-13964
16-100150
16-100143
16-119667
16-119667

15-74839
16-121261
15-175665
15-195788
16-122501

8997-14650

8997-14651
16-133443
16-133441

8997-15538

8997-15561
16-123250
11-743764
15-195792
16-122352
16-122456

8997-15601
16-133439

16-49349
11-278777

8997-13953

15-74790
16-122276
16-100148

16-96563

15-74702
11-297845
15-139758
16-122335
6361-3788

15-74658
16-122400

126R
144R
83R
149R
157R
161R
129R
138R
184R
169R
94R
167R
165R
162R
134R
128R
103R
60R
134R
116R
156R
72R
81R
168R
163R
103R
129R
127R
174R
117R
196R
167R
81R
68R
80R
156R
103R
103R
159R
122R
100R
188R
125R
165R
84R
125R
109R
145R
74R
55R
79R
216R
132R
180R
213R
72R
87R

75
71
46
65
43
72
123
68
57
74
63
29
44
63
90
90
21
30
77
68
72
60
66
36
45
44
30
45
36
21
49
28
39
56
36
61
23
66
29
24
29
66
42
77
57
57
68
32
63
38
57
24
63
31
45
63
27



Lowe, Shaquim
Lynch, Caitlyn
Lynch, Matthew
Lynch, Ryan J
Madrigal, Andres
Maffei, Stefano A
Mahoney, Jailen B
Mandel, Justin
Markic, Andrew
Markic, Joseph C
Markic, Nikolas J
Martinez-Kearns, Anthony
Marzovilla, Egor
Matar, Lucas
Matos, Stephaine
Mazzaro, Joseph P
Mccaffery, Sean T
Mcguigan, Brendan
Mcguigan, Tyler
Melio, Brandon
Mendez, Louis
Mestousis, Nicholas
Milan, Jaden

Mills, Samantha M
Mingst, Thomas
Mistry, Deepa B
Mistry, Nish B
Mitchell, Niara M
Montgomery, Tywain
Moreno, Adam
Moreno, Aidan
Morrison, Jayson

Morrison, Quincy
Moschetta, Angelo
Moyston, Maurice
Murphy, Brian
Murphy, Kellina
Nerangis, Thomas J
Noriega, Gavin
QOats, Kelvin L
O'Connell, Chris
O'Connor, Christopher M
Oddo, Anthony
O'Hare-Brini, Fiona
Olivares, Xavier
O'Neill, Matthew
Ortega, Ivan, Jr
O'Sullivan, Aoife
Pagano, John
Palma, Matthew J
Panza, Joseph
Pascarella, Enzi
Patrick, Jesse
Peper, Joanna L
Peper, Thomas J

16-122416
16-96570
16-96573

11-603447

16-123173
16-58713

11-425305

6296-2148

11-699950

11-395751
16-58694

16-122251
15-51321

11-715692

11-557171

11-395830

11-395832

16-133449

16-133447

16-122349

16-122380

16-123216

8997-13826
8997-13826

11-610473
16-46972

11-411111

16-133453

6296-1051

11-715696

11-466563

11-586880

11-742115

11-742115

11-715698
16-46966

16-122463

11-289593

6361-3741

8997-14932

16-122473

7914-15031
11-206284
11-691058
8997-15576
16-100154
16-122191
7914-20589
7914-15240

16-100087

11-535268

11-699951

8997-15581
11-525506
7914-9544

8997-15848

8997-15847

127R
56R
89R
134R
110R
81R
138R
110R
67R
112R
45R
110R
104R
159R
123R
150R
118R
78R
82R
156R
100R
112R
157R
152R
157R
87R
143R
105R
160R
134R
154R
132R
155R
150R
61R
87R
95R
128R
170R
144R
163R
195R
219R
103R
154R
67R
115R
88R
161R
64R
116R
82R
162R
105R
86R
158R
182R

34
64
64
69
28
51
71
78
55
45
53
36
69
40
59
60
66
69
69
26
24
22
75
36
94
84
34
51
72
75
66
69
26
36
30
96
26
56
44
75
31
53
104
75
75
49
26
54
71
57
61
53
69
63
49
48
60



Perez, Juan, Il
Perrone, Nicholas F
Pettignano, Dylan C
Phillips, Rianne
Pisciotta, Amanda
Pizzaro, Eddie, Jr
Polanco, Crysol
Polanco, Jesenya
Portem, Jacob
Prout, William B
Pugliese, Dominique
Pugliese, Margueritte
Quintana, George
Rainey, Omorede
Ramunno, Frank
Rapp, Kenneth
Ravitch, Anthony
Reynaga, Sophia
Rivas, Matthew
Rivera, Amayha
Rivera, Julien
Rivera, Yumilka
Robinson, Kristoff
Rodriguez, Jonah
Rodriguez, Jonathan
Rodriguez, Marc

Rohle, Joe

Roque, Samuel A
Rose, Paige
Rosenbaum, Anna
Rosenbaum, Sarah J
Rosenbloom, Matthew
Rush, Matthew
Ryan, Evan

Ryan, lan

Ryan, Liam P
Salierno, Joseph M
Salierno, Robert J
Sanchez, Jeremy
Sanders, Isaiah W
Sanders, Jared M
Savoca, Nicolas
Schoengold, Jake
Schoengold, Michael
Sevcik, Clark
Sharpe, Ashley
Shephard, Dealbert
Sheridan, John
Sheridan, William
Simons, Alexander
Singh, Vivek

Smalls, David

Smalls, Jordan J
Smith, Kianndrea
Smith, Shaquan

16-122270
11-130163
16-58771
11-534903
8997-15691
16-121270
11-535271
11-699952
11-364173
11-699976
11-540888
11-540892
16-123181
16-121263
16-122475
16-122479
8997-15580
7914-8256
16-122243
7914-8255
11-443089
16-58915
16-122185
11-610476
16-122231
11-586888
11-586888
11-763436
11-691047
7914-22812
15-74675
11-363895
6361-3665
6361-3666
11-540967
11-540968
6361-3797
11-582197
11-691071
16-122326
11-395844
11-395846
16-122305
11-101348
8997-15659
7914-48247
16-119671
16-122237
8997-15578
11-140973
7914-22817
11-569695
11-442940
11-442940
11-101260
16-122467
16-122319

166R
222R
60R
116R
103R
124R
130R
72R
198R
157R
127R
124R
106R
108R
140R
129R
118R
103R
107R
94R
170R
87R
126R
118R
120R
136R
131R
199R
101R
96R
81R
111R
162R
181R
62R
71R
175R
194R
106R
107R
171R
150R
167R
154R
141R
196R
122R
161R
182R
90R
79R
91R
188R
179R
173R
104R
165R

36
91
60
71
41
30
53
52
128
75
112
112
25
32
25
27
59
69
29
62
56
66
22
107
33
34
60
60
69
56
75
70
21
43
26
62
66
69
45
36
69
72
29
66
69
29
48
36
75
75
52
39
43
21
72
24
33



Sodano, Tommaso
Solimine, Gabriel D
Solimine, Jayden C
Somma, Alexandra
Spadafora, John
Spena, Vincent
Stevens, Ja'Neal
Tartaglia, Stephen
Thomas, Sean A
Tocco, Robert
Toro, Raymond
Turner, Victoria
Urbaez, Gerald M
Varbaro, Nick
Vaselekos, Thomas
Vazquez, Carlos

Vazquez, Lester
Vegliante, Louis
Venditti, Christian
Venditti, Joseph

Venditti, Michael
Vitullo, Lukas
Washington, Destiny
Weiss, Robin M
Werner, Allyson
White, Lucas

Wilson, Jeremiah
Wisner-Magee, Dylan
Witmer, Paul L
Witmer, Ruth E
Woodley, Jailynn T
Woyatt Sparks, Christopher
Yang, Joseph
Yesenosky, Violet
Youngberg, Andrew

16-122319
16-72911
15-51428

6361-3247

11-453017

16-122287

11-586884

16-122465

16-121276

11-128123

7914-54498
15-74665
11-763429
7914-15239
16-46963

11-349760

11-699953

11-699953

16-121266

16-122360

16-122487

11-128195

11-128195

11-289568

11-101283

11-453024

8997-14301

11-279220

16-122493

11-715697

15-167765
16-49351
16-49355

8997-14728

15-179970

11-487156

15-140728

11-525522

157R
56R

80R

181R
115R
154R
98R

92R

160R
166R
123R
87R

147R
130R
108R
199R
113R
112R
112R
153R
108R
189R
183R
137R
172R
113R
161R
128R
118R
141R
88R

122R
95R

151R
56R

145R
81R

143R

32
63
60
64
36
28
48
27
31
57
24
39
48
69
88
84
58
45
34
25
23
72
35
51
57
43
29
63
22
78
87
72
69
75
63
63
48
81



